

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
		Mamta	<p>CRLR NO. 370 of 2025</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Arjun Arora, learned counsel for the revisionist.</p> <p>2. Learned counsel for the revisionist seeks and is granted two days' time to file a better affidavit clarifying that the revisionist has been terminated from service and is presently not employed anywhere.</p> <p>3. List this case on 26.06.2025 as fresh.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Pankaj Purohit, J.) 20.06.2025</p>