

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>CRLR No.370 of 2025 <b><u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></b> Mr. Abhishek Verma, learned counsel for revisionist.</p> <p><b>2.</b> At the request made by learned counsel for the revisionist, put up as fresh on 03.07.2025 to enable him to file an affidavit as required by this Court vide order dated 20.06.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Pankaj Purohit, J.)</b> 26.06.2025</p> <p>PN</p>